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14.

Agenda for the Meeting of
Chilton Parish Council

To be held on Wednesday 28™ August 2024 at 8.00pm in the Village Hall

Agenda

Apologies for Absence

Declarations of Interest

8.00

8.02

Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest which they may

have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.

Minutes of the Last Meeting
Appointment of New Clerk
Area Beat Officer Report
Open Forum

District Council Report
County Council Report

Planning
Applications Considered by the Parish Council

None

Matters Arising from the last meeting
Finance

VHMC Report

Play Equipment Inspection

Correspondence

8.03
8.05
8.05
8.10
8.15
8.20

8.25

8.35

8.40
8.50
9.00

9.10

M E Movris
M.E. Morris Clerk



