## Agenda for the Meeting of Chilton Parish Council To be held on Wednesday 28<sup>th</sup> August 2024 at 8.00pm in the Village Hall

## <u>Agenda</u>

1.	Apologies for Absence	8.00
2.	Declarations of Interest  Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest which have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.	8.02 h they may
3.	Minutes of the Last Meeting	8.03
4.	Appointment of New Clerk	8.05
5.	Area Beat Officer Report	8.05
6.	Open Forum	8.10
7.	District Council Report	8.15
8.	County Council Report	8.20
<b>9.</b> (i)	Planning Applications Considered by the Parish Council None	8.25
10.	Matters Arising from the last meeting	8.35
11.	Finance	8.40
12.	VHMC Report	8.50
13.	Play Equipment Inspection	9.00
14.	Correspondence	9.10

M E Morris M.E. Morris Clerk